HAEKTPIKEG ZKOUTTEG Nilfisk Select

Movadiké akavoIvapiko vTiI{alv Kal UPNAEG ETTIOOCEIG

>xedidoape Tnv véa Nilfisk Select éxovrag 1o puaho pag Tig avAaykeg aag
aAAG Kal TIG «avaykeg» Tou TTePIBAAAoVTOG. To e€aipeTikd PIATpApITUa yia
E0WTEPIKOUG XWPOUG XwpiG ahAepyieg n amrédoan kabapiopou Kai n
€UKOAIO Xpriang KaBIaTOUV auTr TNV EAIPETIKF) NAEKTPIKF) OKOUTTA £Va VEO
TIPOTUTTO OTNV TEXVOoAoyia kaBapiapou.

SUYKEVTPWOAUE Ta KAAUTEPQ aTTO Ta Kopudaia XapakTnpIaTIKd Tou
axedIaagpoU Pag yia TNV TTapaywyr auToU TOU EUTTVEUGUEVOU HOVTEAOU TTOU
agag Tpoadépel OAa 6oa Ba trepipévare atmd pia Nilfisk oikiak okouTTa.

Ta gTiTia gApePa £€X0UV éva UWNAO ETTITTESO GKOVNG KAl AIWPOUUEVWY
gwpaTidiwv Kal ol aAAepyieg yivovtal 6Ao kai o diadedopéves. H Nilfisk
Select peiwvel Ta emriredo okovng ato aTiti gag éxovTag ‘A’ Tagn
arodoang ETTAVEKTTOUTIAG WE TN XpAan ¢iAtpou HEPA 13. To ¢iktpo HEPA
13 kaBapilel Tov aépa TTou ECAYETAI ATTO TN OKOUTTA KAl EUTTOdICEl Tal
gwparidla TNG akovng va avakukhodpopouv péaa ato xwpo. MNa akopa
uwnAotepo etrimedo Tpoataaiag 1o povtého Nilfisk Select Allergy ivai
eComrAiIopévo pe piAtpo HEPA 14. Ta diAtpa katnyopiag HEPA 13 kai
HEPA 14 gival ae B¢an va Eexwpioouv Ta PIKPOTKOTTIKA gwpaTtidia atré Tov

KOTTVO TOlyAPOU KAl T ATTEKKPIPOTA TWV OKAPEWYV — KOBWG Ta TEAEUTaIa
armroteAouV TNV dpean aitia TG aAAepyiag amro Tn akovn — Kal va
ETMIATPEWPOUV TO GIATPOPITUEVO OEPA OTO XWPO OKOUA KABAPOTEPO ATIO Picture shown may not represent model quoted

TPIV.

H BaBuoAoynan tng amodoang kabapiagpou ae XaAi ival «C» evw ae akAnpd damedo «A». AuTr n amodoan eTITUYXAVETal JETW TNG BEATIOTOTTOINGNG
g€ OAn Tn oKoUTTa, EXOVTOG TTAVTA XAUNAA £TTITTESO KATAVAAWGDNG EVEPYEING

Egoikovopnang evépyeiag-£xovrag BabuoAdynan evepyelakng ammodoans «Ax» Ba e¢oikovopnaete €wg kal 50% ae katavaAwan evépyelag ae auykpian
UE TIG AAAEG OKOUTTEG.

Mikpo6Tepn yia eUkoAn ammoBrkeuan - kavape Tnv Nilfisk Select IkavotroinTika pIKpR yia va atroBnkeUeTal €UKOAQ, Evw SIOTNPEI OAA T XOPOAKTNPIGTIKA
TT0U Ba TTEPIMEVATE ATTO pIa PEYaAUTEPN NAEKTPIKN okoUTTa.H xeipoAapBn) diaBETel TNAEXEIPIOUO pe puBpICOpEVa eTTITTEd avappodnang kai on / off
AeiToupyia.

® Standard equipment

Min SELECT SELECT caEST
Included accessories Ref. no. requir CLASSIC COMFORT
equired GREEN WHITE PARQUET
BERRY
Hose and Connection
TELESCOPIC TUBE 32MM ALUMINIUM 107409851 0
Hose Vacuum Cleaner
@ CONICAL HOSE D32-D38 L2000 107410298 0
Nozzle - Vacuum
» ACCESSORY NA38 COMBI NOZZLE W CLICK 128389014 0
BRUSH NOZZLE 32MM BLACK PP 107409856 0 (] (] (]
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HAEKTPIKEG ZKOUTTEG

Movadiké akavoIvapiko vTiI{alv Kal UPNAEG ETTIOOCEIG

Included accessories

C Nozzle Eco Bravo Elite

CREVICE NOZZLE 32MM BLACK TPE

HARD FLOOR NOZZLE D330 TURN AND CLEAN

Mini turbo nozzle

NOZZLE HARDFLOOR 32MM BLACK

TURBO NOZZLE 32MM BLACK 280MM

UPHOLSTRY NOZZLE 32MM BLACK PP

I 1 SL SR W N

Dust Bag and Filter

HEPA FILTER H14 CPL

®INTPO HEPA H13

¢ ¢

® Standard equipment
Included accessories

Hose and Connection
TELESCOPIC TUBE 32MM ALUMINIUM

Hose Vacuum Cleaner

©Nilfisk’

Ref. no.

107413006

107409855

128389181

107414061

107409852

107409853

107409857

107409854

147 1250 500

Ref. no.

107409851

. SELECT
Min. CLASSIC

required GREEN

0 °
0 °
0
0
0
0
0 °
0
0 °
SELECT
Min. COMFORT
required ALLERGY
AQUA
0

SELECT
COMFORT
WHITE

SELECT
SUPERIOR
BLACK

Nilfisk Select

SELECT
COMFORT
PARQUET

BERRY

SELECT
CLASSIC
WHITE
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HAEKTPIKEG ZKOUTTEG

Movadiké akavoIvapiko vTiI{alv Kal UPNAEG ETTIOOCEIG

Included accessories

CONICAL HOSE D32-D38 L2000

O

Nozzle - Vacuum

BRUSH NOZZLE 32MM BLACK PP

C Nozzle Eco Bravo Elite

CREVICE NOZZLE 32MM BLACK TPE

Mini turbo nozzle

NOZZLE HARDFLOOR 32MM BLACK

TURBO NOZZLE 32MM BLACK 280MM

UPHOLSTRY NOZZLE 32MM BLACK PP

M)l BY\NANY

Dust Bag and Filter

HEPA FILTER H14 CPL

2 4
=
N
A

ACCESSORY NA38 COMBI NOZZLE W CLICK

HARD FLOOR NOZZLE D330 TURN AND CLEAN

Ref. no.

107410298

128389014

107409856

107413006

107409855

128389181

107414061

107409852

107409853

107409857

107409854

Min.
required

Nilfisk Select

C%E,\}I-FESFIT SELECT SELECT
COMPORT  SUPERIOR ~ CLASSIC
P BLACK WHITE

[ ]
[ ] [ ] [ ]
[ ] [ ] [ ]
[ ] [ ] [ ]
[ ] [ ]
[ ] [ ] [ ]
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HAEKTPIKEG ZKOUTTEG Nilfisk Select

Movadiké akavoIvapiko vTiI{alv Kal UPNAEG ETTIOOCEIG

Min CONESRT SELECT SELECT
Included accessories Ref. no. L SUPERIOR CLASSIC
required ALLERGY BLACK WHITE
AQUA
@ OIANTPO HEPA H13 147 1250 500 0 . .
® Standard equipment
Min SELECT SELECT SELECT
Included accessories Ref. no. L GCL13E08A2 = WCL13P08A1 RCO13P08A1
required EU EU EU
Hose and Connection
TELESCOPIC TUBE 32MM ALUMINIUM 107409851 0 . .
Hose Vacuum Cleaner
@ CONICAL HOSE D32-D38 L2000 107410298 0 . .
Nozzle - Vacuum
» ACCESSORY NA38 COMBI NOZZLE W CLICK 128389014 0 . . .
’ BRUSH NOZZLE 32MM BLACK PP 107409856 0 . . .
4 C Nozzle Eco Bravo Elite 107413006 0
’ CREVICE NOZZLE 32MM BLACK TPE 107409855 0 . . .
L HARD FLOOR NOZZLE D330 TURN AND CLEAN 128389181 0
& Mini turbo nozzle 107414061 0
i g ' NOZZLE HARDFLOOR 32MM BLACK 107409852 0
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w
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L
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HAEKTPIKEG ZKOUTTEG

Nilfisk Select

Movadiké akavoIvapiko vTiI{alv Kal UPNAEG ETTIOOCEIG

Included accessories

d TURBO NOZZLE 32MM BLACK 280MM
‘ UPHOLSTRY NOZZLE 32MM BLACK PP

Dust Bag and Filter

HEPA FILTER H14 CPL

@ ®IATPO HEPA H13

® Standard equipment
Included accessories

Hose and Connection
TELESCOPIC TUBE 32MM ALUMINIUM

Hose Vacuum Cleaner

CONICAL HOSE D32-D38 L2000

O

Nozzle - Vacuum

ACCESSORY NA38 COMBI NOZZLE W CLICK

BRUSH NOZZLE 32MM BLACK PP

C Nozzle Eco Bravo Elite

CREVICE NOZZLE 32MM BLACK TPE

WY 4

Nilfisk’

N
wr

Min SELECT SELECT SELECT
Ref. no. requiréd GCL13E08A2 @ WCL13P08A1 RCO13P08A1
EU EU EU
107409853 0
107409857 0 . . °
107409854 0
147 1250 500 0 . . .
Min SELECT SELECT SELECT
Ref. no. L SBCO13P08A1 WCO13P08A1 MBCO13P08A1
required EU EU EU
107409851 0 . °
107410298 0 . .
128389014 0 . . .
107409856 0 . . .
107413006 0
107409855 0 . . .
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HAEKTPIKEG ZKOUTTEG

Nilfisk Select

Movadiké akavoIvapiko vTiI{alv Kal UPNAEG ETTIOOCEIG

Included accessories

Mini turbo nozzle

NOZZLE HARDFLOOR 32MM BLACK

TURBO NOZZLE 32MM BLACK 280MM

UPHOLSTRY NOZZLE 32MM BLACK PP

bk &Y

Dust Bag and Filter

HEPA FILTER H14 CPL

®INTPO HEPA H13

¢ ¢

® Standard equipment
Included accessories
Hose and Connection
TELESCOPIC TUBE 32MM ALUMINIUM
Hose Vacuum Cleaner
CONICAL HOSE D32-D38 L2000

Nozzle - Vacuum

ACCESSORY NA38 COMBI NOZZLE W CLICK

©Nilfisk’

HARD FLOOR NOZZLE D330 TURN AND CLEAN

Vi SELECT SELECT SELECT
Ref.no. o, SBCOT3P0BAT WCO13POBAT MBCO13POBAT
EU EU EU
128389181 0
107414061 0
107409852 0 .
107409853 0
107409857 0 . - .
107409854 0
147 1250 500 0 . . .
Vi SELECT SELECT SELECT
Ref.no. M SICO13P08A1 CHCO14P08A1 BLSUT3POBAT
quired EU EU EU
107409851 0 . R
107410298 0 - .
128389014 0 . 5 .
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HAEKTPIKEG ZKOUTTEG Nilfisk Select

Movadiké akavoIvapiko vTiI{alv Kal UPNAEG ETTIOOCEIG

Min SELECT SELECT SELECT
Included accessories Ref. no. requir SICO13P08A1 CHCO14P08A1 BLSU13P08A1
quired EU EU EU
’ BRUSH NOZZLE 32MM BLACK PP 107409856 0 . . .
4 C Nozzle Eco Bravo Elite 107413006 0
’ CREVICE NOZZLE 32MM BLACK TPE 107409855 0 . . .
L HARD FLOOR NOZZLE D330 TURN AND CLEAN 128389181 0
& Mini turbo nozzle 107414061 0
il g : NOZZLE HARDFLOOR 32MM BLACK 107409852 0 . . .
4 TURBO NOZZLE 32MM BLACK 280MM 107409853 0
‘ UPHOLSTRY NOZZLE 32MM BLACK PP 107409857 0 . . .
Dust Bag and Filter
% HEPA FILTER H14 CPL 107409854 0 .
@ OINTPO HEPA H13 147 1250 500 0 . .

©Nilfisk’

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice

16694



HAEKTPIKEG ZKOUTTEG Nilfisk Select

Movadiké akavoIvapiko vTiI{alv Kal UPNAEG ETTIOOCEIG

® Standard equipment

Min SELECT SELECT
Included accessories Ref. no. requir BLCL13P08A1 GRCL13P08A1
quired EU EU
Hose and Connection
TELESCOPIC TUBE 32MM ALUMINIUM 107409851 0 . .

Hose Vacuum Cleaner

@ CONICAL HOSE D32-D38 L2000 107410298 0 J J

Nozzle - Vacuum

» ACCESSORY NA38 COMBI NOZZLE W CLICK 128389014 0 ° o

’ BRUSH NOZZLE 32MM BLACK PP 107409856 0 o [
4 C Nozzle Eco Bravo Elite 107413006 0
’ CREVICE NOZZLE 32MM BLACK TPE 107409855 0 o [
L HARD FLOOR NOZZLE D330 TURN AND CLEAN 128389181 0
J Mini turbo nozzle 107414061 0

i g NOZZLE HARDFLOOR 32MM BLACK 107409852 0
4 TURBO NOZZLE 32MM BLACK 280MM 107409853 0
‘ UPHOLSTRY NOZZLE 32MM BLACK PP 107409857 0 [ J

Dust Bag and Filter

ONilfisk’

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice

16694



HAEKTPIKEG ZKOUTTEG

Movadiké akavoIvapiko vTiI{alv Kal UPNAEG ETTIOOCEIG

Included accessories

HEPA FILTER H14 CPL

@ PINTPO HEPA H13

Model
Ref. no.

PRODUCT FEATURES

DINTPOZAKKOI - 5 TEM.

Sack filter

PINTPOZAKKOZ (1 TEM)

ENAEI=H AAAATHZ ®IATPOZAKKOY
Stop and go (parking)

DUAL POWER

Dust bag 2 pcs (fabric)
PINTPOZAKKOZ

EAEMXOZ METABAHTHZ TAXYTHTAZ
ANAKAHZH KAAQAIOY

Power connected indicator

ENAEI=H AAAATHZ OINTPOZAKKOY (ELECTRONIC)
CLICK ZYNAEZMOZ £TON HMIKYPTO
AMNOBGHKEYZH EZAPTHMATQN
AEITOYPTIA ®YZHTHPA

Accessories on hose

AABH EYKOAHZ META®OPAZ
MAAAKH XEIPOAABH

Bagless machine

EPFONOMIKH XEIPOAABH
MAENOMENO ®IATPO

Easy park

Auto function

Handle with remote control

Handle with info center

ZONH AMOGHKEYZH>

©Nilfisk’

Nilfisk Select
Min SELECT SELECT
Ref. no. requiréd BLCL13P08A1 GRCL13P08A1
EU EU
107409854 0
147 1250 500 0 o o

SELECT CLASSIC SELECT COMFORT SELECT COMFORT

GREEN WHITE PARQUET BERRY
107403211 107403220 107403221
° ° °
° ° °
° ° °
. ° °
. . °
. °
° . °
° ° °
. . °
. . °
° ° °
. ° °
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HAEKTPIKEG ZKOUTTEG

Movadiké akavoIvapiko vTiI{alv Kal UPNAEG ETTIOOCEIG

Model
Ref. no.

PRODUCT FEATURES

Dust bag 4 pcs.

Model
Ref. no.

PRODUCT FEATURES

PINTPOZAKKOI - 5 TEM.

Sack filter

PDINTPOZAKKOZ (1 TEM)

ENAEI=H AAAATHZ ®IATPOZAKKOY
Stop and go (parking)

DUAL POWER

Dust bag 2 pcs (fabric)
PINTPOZAKKOZ

EAEMXOZ METABAHTHZ TAXYTHTAX
ANAKAHZH KAAQAIOY

Power connected indicator

ENAEI=H AAAATHZ ®IATPOZAKKOY (ELECTRONIC)
CLICK ZYNAEZMOZ TON HMIKYPTO
AMNMOOGHKEYZH EZAPTHMATQN
AEITOYPTIA ®YZHTHPA

Accessories on hose

ANABH EYKOAHXZ META®OPAZ
MAAAKH XEIPOAABH

Bagless machine

EPTONOMIKH XEIPOAABH
MAENOMENO ®IATPO

Easy park

Auto function

Handle with remote control

Handle with info center

ZQONH AMOGHKEYZHX

Dust bag 4 pcs.

©Nilfisk’

Nilfisk Select

SELECT CLASSIC SELECT COMFORT SELECT COMFORT

GREEN WHITE PARQUET BERRY
107403211 107403220 107403221
SELECT COMFORT SELECT SELECT CLASSIC

ALLERGY AQUA  SUPERIOR BLACK WHITE
107403223 107403231 107405641
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HAEKTPIKEG ZKOUTTEG

Movadiké akavoIvapiko vTiI{alv Kal UPNAEG ETTIOOCEIG

Model
Ref. no.

PRODUCT FEATURES

DINTPOZAKKOI - 5 TEM.

Sack filter

PINTPOZAKKOZ (1 TEM)

ENAEI=H AAAATHZ GIANTPOZAKKOY
Stop and go (parking)

DUAL POWER

Dust bag 2 pcs (fabric)
PINTPOZAKKOZ

EAErXOZ METABAHTHZ TAXYTHTAZ
ANAKAHZH KAAQAIOY

Power connected indicator

ENAEI=H AAAATHZ OINTPOZAKKOY (ELECTRONIC)

CLICK ZYNAEZMOZ £TON HMIKYPTO
AMNOBGHKEYZH EZAPTHMATQN
NAEITOYPTIA ®YZHTHPA
Accessories on hose

AABH EYKOAHZ META®OPAZ
MAAAKH XEIPOAABH

Bagless machine

EPFONOMIKH XEIPOAABH
NMAENOMENO ®IATPO

Easy park

Auto function

Handle with remote control
Handle with info center

ZONH AMOGHKEYZHZ

Dust bag 4 pcs.

Model

Ref. no.

PRODUCT FEATURES

PINTPOZAKKOI - 5 TEM.
Sack filter
ODINTPOZAKKOZ (1 TEM)

©Nilfisk’

Nilfisk Select

SELECT SELECT SELECT
GCL13E08A2 EU WCL13P08A1 EU RCO13P08A1 EU
128350600 128350601 128350603
L] L] o
L] L] o
L] L] o
L] L] o
° o °

°
L] L) °
L] L] o
° o °
. ) °
L] L] o
L] L] o

SELECT SELECT SELECT

SBCO13P08A1 EU  WCO13P08A1 EU MBCO13P08A1 EU

128350604 128350605 128350606
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HAEKTPIKEG ZKOUTTEG

Movadiké akavoIvapiko vTiI{alv Kal UPNAEG ETTIOOCEIG

Model
Ref. no.

PRODUCT FEATURES

ENAEI=H AAAATHZ ®IATPOZAKKOY
Stop and go (parking)

DUAL POWER

Dust bag 2 pcs (fabric)
PDINTPOZAKKOZ

EAEMXOZ METABAHTHZ TAXYTHTAZ
ANAKAHZH KAAQAIOY

Power connected indicator

ENAEIZH AAAATHZ OINTPOZAKKOY (ELECTRONIC)
CLICK £YNAEEMOZ XTON HMIKYPTO
AMNMOOGHKEYZH EZEAPTHMATQN
AEITOYPTIA ®YZHTHPA

Accessories on hose

NABH EYKOAHZ META®OPAZ
MAAAKH XEIPOAABH

Bagless machine

EPTONOMIKH XEIPOAABH
MAENOMENO ®IATPO

Easy park

Auto function

Handle with remote control

Handle with info center

ZONH AMOGHKEYZHX

Dust bag 4 pcs.

Model
Ref. no.

PRODUCT FEATURES

PINTPOZAKKOI - 5 TEM.

Sack filter

PDINTPOZAKKOZ (1 TEM)

ENAEI=H AAAATHZ OIATPOZAKKOY
Stop and go (parking)

DUAL POWER

©Nilfisk’

Nilfisk Select

SELECT SELECT SELECT
SBCO13P08A1 EU  WCO13P08A1 EU MBCO13P08A1 EU
128350604 128350605 128350606
L] L) o
° o .

. ) °
L] L) o
L] L] o
L] L] o
L] L] o
° o °
L] L] o
L] L] o
° o °
L] L) °
SELECT SELECT SELECT

SICO13P08A1 EU CHCO14P08A1 EU BLSU13P08A1 EU

128350607 128350609 128350612
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HAEKTPIKEG ZKOUTTEG

Movadiké akavoIvapiko vTiI{alv Kal UPNAEG ETTIOOCEIG

Model
Ref. no.

PRODUCT FEATURES

Dust bag 2 pcs (fabric)
PDINTPOZAKKOZ

EAErXOZ METABAHTHZ TAXYTHTAZ
ANAKAHZH KAAQAIOY

Power connected indicator

ENAEI=H AANATHZ OINTPOZAKKOY (ELECTRONIC)

CLICK ZYNAEZMOZ £TON HMIKYPTO
AMNOBGHKEYZH EZAPTHMATQN
NAEITOYPTIA ®YZHTHPA
Accessories on hose

AABH EYKOAHZ META®OPAZ
MAAAKH XEIPOAABH

Bagless machine

EPFONOMIKH XEIPOAABH
NMAENOMENO ®IATPO

Easy park

Auto function

Handle with remote control
Handle with info center

ZONH AMOGHKEYZHZ

Dust bag 4 pcs.

Model

Ref. no.

PRODUCT FEATURES

DINTPOZAKKOI - 5 TEM.

Sack filter

DINTPOZAKKOZ (1 TEM)

ENAEIZH AAAATHZ OINTPOZAKKOY
Stop and go (parking)

DUAL POWER

Dust bag 2 pcs (fabric)
DINTPOZAKKOZ

EAEMXOZ METABAHTHZ TAXYTHTAZ

©Nilfisk’

Nilfisk Select

SELECT SELECT SELECT
SICO13P08A1 EU CHCO14P08A1 EU BLSU13P08A1 EU
128350607 128350609 128350612
L] L] o
L] L] o
L] L] o
° o .

. ) °
L] L) o
L] L] o
° o °
. ) °
L] L] o
L] L] o

°
SELECT SELECT
BLCL13P08A1 EU  GRCL13P08A1 EU
128350613 128350614
L] o
) °
L) o

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice

16694



HAEKTPIKEG ZKOUTTEG Nilfisk Select

Movadiké akavoIvapiko vTiI{alv Kal UPNAEG ETTIOOCEIG

Model SELECT SELECT
BLCL13P08A1 EU  GRCL13P08A1 EU
Ref. no. 128350613 128350614
PRODUCT FEATURES
ANAKAHZH KAAQAIOY o °
Power connected indicator o U
ENAEIZH AAAATHZ OINTPOZAKKOY (ELECTRONIC)
CLICK £YNAEEMOZ XTON HMIKYPTO . °
AMNMOOGHKEYZH EZAPTHMATQN . °
NAEITOYPTIA ®YZHTHPA
Accessories on hose
NABH EYKOAHZ META®OPAZ U °
MAAAKH XEIPOAABH [ °
Bagless machine
EPTONOMIKH XEIPOAABH . °
NMAENOMENO ®IATPO
Easy park . U
Auto function
Handle with remote control
Handle with info center
ZONH AMOGHKEYZHX
Dust bag 4 pcs.
_ o SELECT ~ SELECT ~ J2ELECT.
Technical specifications CLASSIC COMFORT PARQUET
GREEN WHITE BERRY
Energy Label m m m
Link Link Link
XPQMA Green White Berry
TASH/ZYXNOTHTA (V/HZ) 220-_256)/50- 220-_230/50- 220-_230/50-
IZXYZ (W) 750 750 750
MEFIZTH IZXYZ (W) 800 800 800
AMNOPPODHTIKH IZXYZ AKPO ZQAHNA (W) 300/200 300/200 300/200
POH AEPA ME ZQAHNA (L/SEC) 30 30 30
ANAPPO®HZH (KPA) 20 20 20
21a6un BopuBou pe akpoduaio (DB(A)60704-2-1) 69 69 69
AKTINA AEITOYPTIAZ (M) 11.2 11.2 11.2
MHKOZ KAAQAIOY (M) 8 8 8
XQTHTIKOTHTA ®IATPOZAKKOY (L) 3.1 3.1 3.1

©Nilfisk’
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https://media.nilfisk.com/media/ErP_107403211_Select_print-ps-EnergyLabel-TTLPEP.pdf
https://media.nilfisk.com/media/ErP_107403220_Select_print-ps-EnergyLabel-TTLHJK.pdf
https://media.nilfisk.com/media/ErP_107403221_Select_print-ps-EnergyLabel-TTLHOM.pdf

HAEKTPIKEG ZKOUTTEG

Movadiké akavoIvapiko vTiI{alv Kal UPNAEG ETTIOOCEIG

Technical specifications

MHKOZ X NAATOZ X YWOZ (CM)
BAPO> (KG)
Technical specifications

XPQMA

TAZH/ZYXNOTHTA (V/HZ)

IZXYZ (W)

MEFIZTH IZXYZ (W)

ATMOPPO®HTIKH IZXYZ AKPO ZQAHNA (W)
POH AEPA ME ZQAHNA (L/SEC)
ANAPPO®HZH (KPA)

210a6un BopuBou pe akpoduaio (DB(A)60704-2-1)
AKTINA AEITOYPTIAZ (M)

MHKOZ KAAQAIOY (M)

XQTHTIKOTHTA ®IANTPOZAKKOY (L)
MHKOZ X MAATOZ X YWOZ (CM)

BAPOZ (KG)

Dust filter

Technical specifications

XPQMA

TAZH/ZYXNOTHTA (V/HZ)

IZXYZ (W)

MEFIZTH IZXYZ (W)

ATMOPPO®HTIKH IZXYZ AKPO ZQAHNA (W)
POH AEPA ME ZQAHNA (L/SEC)
ANAPPO®HZH (KPA)

>108un BopuPou pe akpoduaio (DB(A)60704-2-1)
AKTINA AEITOYPTIAZ (M)

MHKOZ KAAQAIOY (M)

XQTHTIKOTHTA ®IANTPOZAKKOY (L)
MHKOZ X MAATOZ X YWOZ (CM)

BAPOZ (KG)

Dust filter

©Nilfisk’

Nilfisk Select
SELECT ~ SELECT ~ JOELECT.
BERRY
42 x 31 x 42 x 31 x 42 x 31 x
27.5 27.5 27.5
64 64 64
SELECT COMFORT SELECT SELECT CLASSIC
ALLERGY AQUA  SUPERIOR BLACK WHITE
Aqua Black White
220-230/50-60 220-230/50-60 220-230/50-60
750 750 750
800 800 800
300/200 300/200 300/200
30 30 30
20 20 20
69 69 69
11.2 11.2 11.2
8 8 8
3.1 3.1 3.1
42 x31x27.5 42x31x275 42 x31x27.5
6.4 6.4 6.4
HEPA 14 HEPA 13 HEPA 13
SELECT SELECT SELECT
GCL13E08A2 EU WCL13P08A1 EU RCO13P08A1 EU
Green White Red
220-240/50-60 220-240/50-60 220-240/50-60
450 650 650
450 650 650
180/125 270/180 270/180
33 38 38
14.5 17.5 17.5
70 75 75
11.2 11.2 11.2
8 8 8
3.1 3.1 3.1
42x31x27.5 42x31x27.5 42 x31x27.5
6.4 6.4 6.4
HEPA 13 HEPA 13 HEPA 13
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HAEKTPIKEG ZKOUTTEG

Movadiké akavoIvapiko vTiI{alv Kal UPNAEG ETTIOOCEIG

Technical specifications

XPQMA

TAZH/ZYXNOTHTA (V/HZ)

IZXYZ (W)

MEFIZTH IZXYZ (W)

ATMOPPO®HTIKH IZXYZ AKPO ZQAHNA (W)
POH AEPA ME ZQAHNA (L/SEC)
ANAPPO®HZH (KPA)

21a6un BopuBou pe akpoduaio (DB(A)60704-2-1)
AKTINA AEITOYPTIAZ (M)

MHKOZ KAAQAIOY (M)

XQTHTIKOTHTA ®IANTPOZAKKOY (L)
MHKOZ X MAATOZ X YWOZ (CM)

BAPOX (KG)

Dust filter

Technical specifications

XPQMA

TAZH/ZYXNOTHTA (V/HZ)

IZXYZ (W)

MEFIZTH IZXYZ (W)

ATMOPPO®HTIKH IZXYZ AKPO ZQAHNA (W)
POH AEPA ME ZQAHNA (L/SEC)
ANAPPO®HZH (KPA)

>108un BopuPou pe akpoduaio (DB(A)60704-2-1)
AKTINA AEITOYPTIAZ (M)

MHKOZ KAAQAIOY (M)

XQTHTIKOTHTA ®IATPOZAKKOY (L)
MHKOZ X MAATOZ X YWOZ (CM)

BAPOZ (KG)

Dust filter

Technical specifications

XPQMA

TAZH/ZYXNOTHTA (V/HZ)

IZXYS (W)

METIZTH IEXYS (W)

AMOPPO®HTIKH IEXYS AKPO SQAHNA (W)

©Nilfisk’

SELECT
SBCO13P08A1 EU

Sky Blue
220-240/50-60
650
650
270/180
38
17.5

3.1
42 x31x27.5
6.4
HEPA 13

SELECT
SICO13P08A1 EU

Silver
220-240/50-60
650
650
270/180
38
17.5

3.1
42 x31x27.5
6.4
HEPA 13

SELECT
WCO13P08A1 EU

White
220-240/50-60
650
650
270/180
38
17.5

3.1
42 x31x27.5
6.4
HEPA 13

SELECT
CHCO14P08A1 EU

Champagne
220-240/50-60
650
650
270/180
38
17.5

3.1
42 x31x27.5
6.4
HEPA 14

SELECT
BLCL13P08A1 EU

Black
220-240/50-60
650
650
270/180

Nilfisk Select

SELECT
MBCO13P08A1 EU

Midnight Blue
220-240/50-60
650
650
270/180
38
17.5

3.1
42 x 31x27.5
6.4
HEPA 13

SELECT
BLSU13P08A1 EU

Black
220-240/50-60
650
650
270/180
38
17.5

3.1
42 x 31x27.5
6.4
HEPA 13

SELECT
GRCL13P08A1 EU

Grey
220-240/50-60
650
650
270/180
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HAEKTPIKEG ZKOUTTEG

Movadiké akavoIvapiko vTiI{alv Kal UPNAEG ETTIOOCEIG

Technical specifications

POH AEPA ME ZQAHNA (L/SEC)
ANAPPOOHZH (KPA)

21a6un BopuBou pe akpoduaio (DB(A)60704-2-1)
AKTINA AEITOYPTIAZ (M)

MHKOZ KAAQAIOY (M)

XQTHTIKOTHTA ®IATPOZAKKOY (L)

MHKOZXZ X MAATOZ X YWOZ (CM)

BAPOS (KG)

Dust filter

® Standard equipment, o Supplementary accessories, O Mountable equipment

Accessories

Dust Bag and Filter

HEPA FILTER H14 CPL

PINTPO HEPA H13

¢ ¢

Hose and Connection
BASIC BENT END WITHOUT SLIDE
TELESCOPIC TUBE 32MM ALUMINIUM

Nozzle - Vacuum

» ACCESSORY NA38 COMBI NOZZLE W CLICK
’ BRUSH NOZZLE 32MM BLACK PP

4 C Nozzle Eco Bravo Elite

C Nozzle Eco Power

©Nilfisk’

Nilfisk Select

SELECT SELECT
BLCL13P08A1 EU GRCL13P08A1 EU
38 38
17.5 17.5
75 75
11.2 11.2
8 8
3.1 3.1
42 x31x275 42 x 31 x 27.5
6.4 6.4
HEPA 13 HEPA 13
Min SELECT SELECT CONESRT
Ref. no. L CLASSIC COMFORT
required GREEN WHITE PARQUET
BERRY
107409854 0 o o o
147 1250 500 0 . . .
128389182 0 o o
107409851 0
128389014 0 o o
107409856 0 . . .
107413006 0 . . °
107413007 0 o o o
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HAEKTPIKEG ZKOUTTEG

Movadiké akavoIvapiko vTiI{alv Kal UPNAEG ETTIOOCEIG

Accessories

CREVICE NOZZLE 32MM BLACK TPE

Mini turbo nozzle

NOZZLE HARDFLOOR 32MM BLACK

TURBO NOZZLE 32MM BLACK 280MM

UPHOLSTRY NOZZLE 32MM BLACK PP

I SC A

Hose Vacuum Cleaner

CONICAL HOSE D32-D38 L2000

O

® Standard equipment, o Supplementary accessories, O Mountable equipment

Accessories

Dust Bag and Filter

HEPA FILTER H14 CPL

®PINTPO HEPA H13

¢ ¢

Hose and Connection
BASIC BENT END WITHOUT SLIDE
TELESCOPIC TUBE 32MM ALUMINIUM

©Nilfisk’

HARD FLOOR NOZZLE D330 TURN AND CLEAN

Min SELECT SELECT
Ref. no. requiteq  CLASSIC COMFORT
q GREEN WHITE
107409855 0 o o
128389181 0 o
107414061 0 o o
107409852 0 o o
107409853 0 o o
107409857 0 o 0
107410298 0
SELECT
Ref. no Min. COMFORT SSEII_EER?(-)FR
- no. required  ALLERGY BLACK
AQUA
107409854 0 o
147 1250 500 0 o o
128389182 0 o
107409851 0

Nilfisk Select

SELECT
COMFORT
PARQUET

BERRY

SELECT
CLASSIC
WHITE

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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HAEKTPIKEG ZKOUTTEG Nilfisk Select

Movadiké akavoIvapiko vTiI{alv Kal UPNAEG ETTIOOCEIG

Min CONESRT SELECT SELECT
Accessories Ref. no. ‘e SUPERIOR CLASSIC
required ALLERGY BLACK WHITE
AQUA
Nozzle - Vacuum
» ACCESSORY NA38 COMBI NOZZLE W CLICK 128389014 0 o o o
’ BRUSH NOZZLE 32MM BLACK PP 107409856 0 . . .
4 C Nozzle Eco Bravo Elite 107413006 0 (] (] (]
4 C Nozzle Eco Power 107413007 0 o o o
’ CREVICE NOZZLE 32MM BLACK TPE 107409855 0 . . .
L HARD FLOOR NOZZLE D330 TURN AND CLEAN 128389181 0 o o o
& Mini turbo nozzle 107414061 0 o o o
il g : NOZZLE HARDFLOOR 32MM BLACK 107409852 0 . . o
4 TURBO NOZZLE 32MM BLACK 280MM 107409853 0 o o o
‘ UPHOLSTRY NOZZLE 32MM BLACK PP 107409857 0 . . .
Hose Vacuum Cleaner
CONICAL HOSE D32-D38 L2000 107410298 0 .

O

Q
<
=
7
A,
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HAEKTPIKEG ZKOUTTEG Nilfisk Select

Movadiké akavoIvapiko vTiI{alv Kal UPNAEG ETTIOOCEIG

® Standard equipment, o Supplementary accessories, O Mountable equipment

Min SELECT SELECT SELECT
Accessories Ref. no. requiréd GCL13E08A2 @ WCL13P08A1 RCO13P08A1
EU EU EU
Dust Bag and Filter
@ HEPA FILTER H14 CPL 107409854 0
@ OINTPO HEPA H13 147 1250 500 0 . . .
Hose and Connection
BASIC BENT END WITHOUT SLIDE 128389182 0 o o o
TELESCOPIC TUBE 32MM ALUMINIUM 107409851 0 . .

Nozzle - Vacuum

» ACCESSORY NA38 COMBI NOZZLE W CLICK 128389014 0 . . .

BRUSH NOZZLE 32MM BLACK PP 107409856 0 . . .
C Nozzle Eco Bravo Elite 107413006 0 o o o

C Nozzle Eco Power 107413007 0 o o o

HARD FLOOR NOZZLE D330 TURN AND CLEAN 128389181 0 o o o

Mini turbo nozzle 107414061 0 o o o

v

NOZZLE HARDFLOOR 32MM BLACK 107409852 0 o o o

’ CREVICE NOZZLE 32MM BLACK TPE 107409855 0 L L L

©Nilfisk’
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HAEKTPIKEG ZKOUTTEG

Movadiké akavoIvapiko vTiI{alv Kal UPNAEG ETTIOOCEIG

Accessories

UPHOLSTRY NOZZLE 32MM BLACK PP

4 TURBO NOZZLE 32MM BLACK 280MM

Hose Vacuum Cleaner

@ CONICAL HOSE D32-D38 L2000

® Standard equipment, © Supplementary accessories, 0 Mountable equipment
Accessories

Dust Bag and Filter

HEPA FILTER H14 CPL

®INTPO HEPA H13

¢ ¢

Hose and Connection
BASIC BENT END WITHOUT SLIDE
TELESCOPIC TUBE 32MM ALUMINIUM

Nozzle - Vacuum

» ACCESSORY NA38 COMBI NOZZLE W CLICK

BRUSH NOZZLE 32MM BLACK PP

4 C Nozzle Eco Bravo Elite

C Nozzle Eco Power

©Nilfisk’

Nilfisk Select
Vi SELECT SELECT SELECT
Ref.no. i, GCLI3E0BA2 WCL13POBA1 RCOT3POBAf
EU EU EU
107409853 0 o s o
107409857 0 . . .
107410298 0 . .
Vi SELECT SELECT SELECT
Ref.no. M SBCO13P08AT WCO13POBAT MBCO13POBAf
quired EU EU EU
107409854 0
147 1250 500 0 . . .
128389182 0 ° o o
107409851 0 . .
128389014 0 . . .
107409856 0 . . .
107413006 0 o o o
107413007 0 o o o
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HAEKTPIKEG ZKOUTTEG

Nilfisk Select

Movadiké akavoIvapiko vTiI{alv Kal UPNAEG ETTIOOCEIG

Accessories

CREVICE NOZZLE 32MM BLACK TPE

Mini turbo nozzle

NOZZLE HARDFLOOR 32MM BLACK

TURBO NOZZLE 32MM BLACK 280MM

UPHOLSTRY NOZZLE 32MM BLACK PP

S LA

Hose Vacuum Cleaner

CONICAL HOSE D32-D38 L2000

O

® Standard equipment, © Supplementary accessories, J Mountable equipment

Accessories

Dust Bag and Filter

HEPA FILTER H14 CPL

®INTPO HEPA H13

¢ ¢

Hose and Connection
BASIC BENT END WITHOUT SLIDE
TELESCOPIC TUBE 32MM ALUMINIUM

Nozzle - Vacuum

©Nilfisk’

HARD FLOOR NOZZLE D330 TURN AND CLEAN

Min SELECT SELECT
Ref. no. requiréd SBCO13P08A1 WCO13P08A1
EU EU
107409855 0 ° °
128389181 0 o o
107414061 0 o o
107409852 0 o o
107409853 0 o o
107409857 0 . .
107410298 0 . .
Min SELECT SELECT
Ref. no. requir SICO13P08A1 CHCO14P08A1
quired EU EU
107409854 0 .
147 1250 500 0 .
128389182 0 o o
107409851 0 .

SELECT
MBCO13P08A1
EU

SELECT
BLSU13P08A1
EU
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HAEKTPIKEG ZKOUTTEG Nilfisk Select

Movadiké akavoIvapiko vTiI{alv Kal UPNAEG ETTIOOCEIG

) Min. SELECT SELECT SELECT
Accessories Ref. no. required SICO}EBJOSM CHCOéilJPOSM BLSU?E?{JPOBM
» ACCESSORY NA38 COMBI NOZZLE W CLICK 128389014 0 [ o o
’ BRUSH NOZZLE 32MM BLACK PP 107409856 0 o o o
d C Nozzle Eco Bravo Elite 107413006 0 o o o
4 C Nozzle Eco Power 107413007 0 o o o
’ CREVICE NOZZLE 32MM BLACK TPE 107409855 0 [ o o
L HARD FLOOR NOZZLE D330 TURN AND CLEAN 128389181 0 o o o
& Mini turbo nozzle 107414061 0 o o o
il g NOZZLE HARDFLOOR 32MM BLACK 107409852 0 J J J
4 TURBO NOZZLE 32MM BLACK 280MM 107409853 0 o o o
‘ UPHOLSTRY NOZZLE 32MM BLACK PP 107409857 0 o o o
Hose Vacuum Cleaner
CONICAL HOSE D32-D38 L2000 107410298 0 [ [

O

Q
<
=
7
A,
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HAEKTPIKEG ZKOUTTEG Nilfisk Select

Movadiké akavoIvapiko vTiI{alv Kal UPNAEG ETTIOOCEIG

® Standard equipment, o Supplementary accessories, O Mountable equipment

Min SELECT SELECT
Accessories Ref. no. L BLCL13P08A1 GRCL13P08A1
required EU EU
Dust Bag and Filter
@ HEPA FILTER H14 CPL 107409854 0
@ OINTPO HEPA H13 147 1250 500 0 . .
Hose and Connection
BASIC BENT END WITHOUT SLIDE 128389182 0 o o
TELESCOPIC TUBE 32MM ALUMINIUM 107409851 0 . .

Nozzle - Vacuum

» ACCESSORY NA38 COMBI NOZZLE W CLICK 128389014 0 . .

BRUSH NOZZLE 32MM BLACK PP 107409856 0 . (]
C Nozzle Eco Bravo Elite 107413006 0 o o

C Nozzle Eco Power 107413007 0 o o

HARD FLOOR NOZZLE D330 TURN AND CLEAN 128389181 0 o o

Mini turbo nozzle 107414061 0 o o

v

NOZZLE HARDFLOOR 32MM BLACK 107409852 0 o o

’ CREVICE NOZZLE 32MM BLACK TPE 107409855 0 L L

©Nilfisk’
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HAEKTPIKEG ZKOUTTEG

Movadiké akavoIvapiko vTiI{alv Kal UPNAEG ETTIOOCEIG

Accessories

TURBO NOZZLE 32MM BLACK 280MM

‘ UPHOLSTRY NOZZLE 32MM BLACK PP

Hose Vacuum Cleaner

CONICAL HOSE D32-D38 L2000

©Nilfisk’

Ref. no.

107409853

107409857

107410298

Min.
required

Nilfisk Select

SELECT SELECT
BLCL13P08A1 GRCL13P08A1
EU EU
[©) [©)

o °
L] L]
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